
 

 

 

 

 
 
 
 

Printer Controller EB-32 



 

 

Printer Controller EB-32 
 

PARTS CATALOG 

 

This catalog gives the numbers and names of parts on this machine. 

 

 

 

1 Printer Controller-1 ･････ 3P

2 Printer Controller-2 ･････ 5P

Parts Index ･････ 6P

 

 

 

DECEMBER 12, 2013 



 

2 

 

 
 

1. Printer Controller-1  



 

3 

Index

No.
Part No. Description

Q’ty Per
Assembly

Index

No.
Part No. Description

Q’ty Per
Assembly

1 D4731110 KIT:TOP BEZEL 1 101 04543006Q TAPPING SCREW:3X6 2

2 D4731190 KIT:BUTTON:UIB 1

3 D4731050 KIT:PCB:UIB 1

4 D4731140 KIT:CABLE:UIB20INCH 1

5 D4731130 KIT:SIDE PANEL 1

6 D7266106 KIT:FRONT BEZEL:EXP 1

7 D4501190 SCREW:M3X.5X6MM:LONG 6

8 D7306036 PCB:GIGAETHERNET:PCIE:ASS'Y 1

9 D7267358 DECAL:APPLICATION:EFI 1

10 D4501053 DECAL:FIERY:SERVER:ENG 1

11 D4508610 KIT:POWER SUPPLY CORD:NA 1

D4508611 KIT:POWER SUPPLY CORD:UK 1

D4508612 KIT:POWER SUPPLY CORD:EU 1

D4508613 KIT:POWER SUPPLY CORD:AUS 1

M3918615 KIT:POWER SUPPLY CORD:CHN 1

12 M3828614 KIT:CABLE:GIGA NIC12M 1

13 D7266651 PACK:BARON:MEDIA:EXP:45122545 1

14 D7266611 KIT:SERVICE:V1.0:EXP:45122563 1

15 D7266635 DVD-ROM:USER_V1.0:EXP:45122554 2

16 D7266645 DVD-ROM:SYS V1.0:EXP 2

17 M4366661 DVD-ROM:WIN7_OS_13A_2 2

18 M4366671 DVD-ROM:WIN7_OS_13A_3 2

19 D7266770 DVD-ROM:DIAG_NOSTIC:SP30III 1

1. Printer Controller-1

 

Ed
Sticky Note
No 16
PCIL: March 2015

Ed
Sticky Note
No 15
PCIL: April 2015

Ed
Sticky Note
Nos 13 and 14
PCIL: July 2015

Ed
Sticky Note
No 10
PCIL: January 2017



 

4 

 

 

2. Printer Controller-2 



 

5 

Index

No.
Part No. Description

Q’ty Per
Assembly

Index

No.
Part No. Description

Q’ty Per
Assembly

1 D4731080 KIT:FAN:CASE 1 101 12060085 LITHIUM CELL:CR2032 1

2 D7266040 KIT:COOLING:CPU 1

3 D7266030 KIT:IC:CPU:G850 1

4 D7266010 KIT:MOTHER BOARD:S5517 1

5 M4361040 KIT:RAM:DDR3:2GB 2

6 D7266020 KIT:PCB:YUZU 1

7 D4731170 KIT:CABLE:HDD:SATA 1

8 D4731200 KIT:CABLE:CD DVD:SATA 1

9 D7266090 KIT:HDD:500G 1

10 D4731150 KIT:ASM:POWER W 1

11 D4731160 KIT:ASM:RESET W 1

12 D4731180 KIT:CABLE:USB2.0:12IN 1

13 D4731120 KIT:DRIVE:CD DVD 1

14 D7266070 KIT:POWER SUPPLY UNIT:180W 1

15 D4501190 SCREW:M3X.5X6MM:LONG 20

16 D4501200 SCREW:#6 32X1/4:LONG 7

2. Printer Controller-2

 

Ed
Sticky Note
No 6
PCIL: February 2015



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Parts Index 
 



 

7 

Part No. Description Part No. Description

D4501053 DECAL:FIERY:SERVER:ENG 3 - 10 D7306036 PCB:GIGAETHERNET:PCIE:ASS'Y 3 - 8

D4501190 SCREW:M3X.5X6MM:LONG 3 - 7 M3828614 KIT:CABLE:GIGA NIC12M 3 - 12

D4501190 SCREW:M3X.5X6MM:LONG 5 - 15 M3918615 KIT:POWER SUPPLY CORD:CHN 3 - 11

D4501200 SCREW:#6 32X1/4:LONG 5 - 16 M4361040 KIT:RAM:DDR3:2GB 5 - 5

D4508610 KIT:POWER SUPPLY CORD:NA 3 - 11 M4366661 DVD-ROM:WIN7_OS_13A_2 3 - 17

D4508611 KIT:POWER SUPPLY CORD:UK 3 - 11 M4366671 DVD-ROM:WIN7_OS_13A_3 3 - 18

D4508612 KIT:POWER SUPPLY CORD:EU 3 - 11

D4508613 KIT:POWER SUPPLY CORD:AUS 3 - 11 04543006Q TAPPING SCREW:3X6 3 - 101

D4731050 KIT:PCB:UIB 3 - 3 12060085 LITHIUM CELL:CR2032 5 - 101

D4731080 KIT:FAN:CASE 5 - 1

D4731110 KIT:TOP BEZEL 3 - 1

D4731120 KIT:DRIVE:CD DVD 5 - 13

D4731130 KIT:SIDE PANEL 3 - 5

D4731140 KIT:CABLE:UIB20INCH 3 - 4

D4731150 KIT:ASM:POWER W 5 - 10

D4731160 KIT:ASM:RESET W 5 - 11

D4731170 KIT:CABLE:HDD:SATA 5 - 7

D4731180 KIT:CABLE:USB2.0:12IN 5 - 12

D4731190 KIT:BUTTON:UIB 3 - 2

D4731200 KIT:CABLE:CD DVD:SATA 5 - 8

D7266010 KIT:MOTHER BOARD:S5517 5 - 4

D7266020 KIT:PCB:YUZU 5 - 6

D7266030 KIT:IC:CPU:G850 5 - 3

D7266040 KIT:COOLING:CPU 5 - 2

D7266070 KIT:POWER SUPPLY UNIT 5 - 14

D7266090 KIT:HDD:500G 5 - 9

D7266106 KIT:FRONT BEZEL:EXP 3 - 6

D7266611 KIT:SERVICE:V1.0:EXP:45122563 3 - 14

D7266635 DVD-ROM:USER_V1.0:EXP:45122554 3 - 15

D7266645 DVD-ROM:SYS V1.0:EXP 3 - 16

D7266651 PACK:BARON:MEDIA:EXP:45122545 3 - 13

D7266770 DVD-ROM:DIAG_NOSTIC:SP30III 3 - 19

D7267358 DECAL:APPLICATION:EFI 3 - 9

Parts Index
Page and

Index No.

Page and

Index No.

 


